
BURTON-IN-KENDAL PARISH COUNCIL

www.burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk

CONTACT LIST 2024
 

Clerk to the Council

Christine Davidson Hilderstone Farmhouse, Hilderstone Lane, Burton 
LA5 9RR 01524 782694
parish.clerk@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk

THE COUNCIL

Francis Mason-Hornby Dalton Hall, Burton, LA6 1NJ 01524 782442
Chairman f.mason-hornby@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk

Karen Crayston Keepers Cottage, Dalton, LA6 1NJ 07958 686054 
k.crayston@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk     

Caragh Daly 12 Meadow Close, Burton, LA6 1FX 07751 777626
c.daley@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk

Vicky Hughes Burtlands, Station Lane, Burton LA6 1HR 07960 590531
(also District Councillor) Vicky.hughes@westmorlandandfurness.gov.uk    

George Isherwood  4 The Square, Burton, LA6 1LX 01524 781132
g.isherwood@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk

Chris Nolan Bakers Cottage, The Square, Burton LA6 1LX 07930 803060 
c.nolan@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk

Mike Taylor Addlebank, Station Lane, Burton LA6 1HS 07738 121916
m.taylor@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk      

Daniel Wilson Hangings Farm, Cocking Yard, Burton, LA6 1LZ 07929 440975
d.wilson@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk

Alan Wren Greenbank Cottage, Main Street, Burton LA6 1LT 01524 781387
a.wren@burton-in-kendal-pc.gov.uk
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